Biking Bus Information

- Bikers should pre register each day to
get on the Bike Bus by registering at
https://cityofsergeantbluft.com/2020/06/
summerinthebluff/

- All bikers are required to wear a bike
helmet.

- The route is about 10 miles long in total
and should be out on the route for about
an hour and thirty minutes from the time
the biking bus picks them up.

- The Biking Bus will run Tuesday &
Thursday mornings. Staff will leave the
Rec Complex at 9:25am and pick kids up
along the route and drop them off the
staff's second time around the route.
Course route and approximate times
through areas is posted on the city’s
website.

« The biking bus will not run during in
climate weather. An announcement will
be made via the City Webpage.

- The bike ride is open to all ages and we
encourage parents to join us.

- Each rider is encouraged to bring a
water along

- There will be 3 designated stops to have
a quick break— Primary Parking Lot, Splash
Pad & Recreation Complex. Each stop kids
will be allowed to get a drink and there
will be a discussion on bicycle safety.

- The ride will be staffed by 3 people—
Lead, Trail and Rover

Exit Alrview &"Enter Old Town at 9:55

Exit Prain¢ View and
Entar Pigneer Park
9:453m

Primary.Schoc!

Safety Stop

Exit Old
Town &
£nter Oak
Hills- 10:05

Start- 9:25am

Enter Settler’s- 9:3C

£xit Mead
and Ente

Point= 1046

Exti
Camelol &
Enter
Mieadow

Departure
9:30- Enter Settlers Point
9:35- Enter Prairie View
9:45- Enter Pioneer Park
9:55- Enter Old Town
10:05- Enter Oak Hills
10:15- Enter Camelot
10:25- Enter Meadow Brook
10:35- Enter Kingston Meadows
10:40- Enter Serenity Point

Return
11:00- Enter Settlers Point
11:05- Enter Prairie View
11:15- Enter Pioneer Park
11:25- Enter Old Town
11:35- Enter Oak Hills
11:45- Enter Camelot
11:55- Enter Meadow Brook
12:05- Enter Kingston Meadows
12:10- Enter Serenity Point



